PBA CENTRAL SCHOOL (CBSE) LINGASUGUR

| TERM CALENDAR OF EVENTS - 2025-26

Month Date/Day Events Club In charge Working Days
April 23
May |26-05-2025 Staff Report to school Y

26.05.2025 to
31.05.2026 Teacher In house Training Programme
02.06.2025 Reopening of school
07-06-2025 Bakrid - Holiday
Environmental Day - Science Club
1406 2025 Jar_actily Science Club Activities
June |21-06-2025Sat |Yoga Day sumaiyya and Rajashree 19
House Captains Election - Electoral
21-06-2025 Club Activity
23-06-2025 Issue of | PATT and Syllabus
28-06-2025 Sat |Investiture Ceremony
5/7/2025 Sat Skill Subject
06-07-2025 Mgoharram (Holiday)
07-07-2025 | PA
it Rile English Club Activity Maran
July |09-07-2025 | PA i . 26
- & Gavyathri
12-07-2025 Sat |General Parents Meet
19/7/2025 Sat  |English Club Activity
26-07-2025 |PTM
29-07-2025 Nagapanchami RH
02-08-2025 Sat |Independence Day Competition
04-08-2025 issue of 1 PATT and Syllabus
08-08-2025 Varamahalakshmi
09-08-2025 Sat |Independence Day Preparation
15-98—2025 lnc‘jependence Day Cfalebratlgn Social Club Activity 7
August |16/82025 Sat  |Krishna Janmashtami Venk 23
enkatesh
18-08-2025 11 PA
19-08-2025 11 PA
20-08-2025 1 PA
23-08-2025 Sat [Social Club Activity
27-08-2025 Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
01-05-2025 issue of | TERM TT and Syllabus
05-08-2025 Teachers Day - id Milad - Holiday
- 06-08-2025 Sat |Teachers Day Celebration
g 13/8/2025 Sat  |Hindi Club Activity
& Kalyana Karnataka & Vishwakarma Hindi Diwas - Hindi Club 92
qg_ 17-08-2025 Jayanthi Activity - Anusha Madam
g 20/9/2025 Sat  |Exam Preparation and group
221027 MID TERM EXAMINATION
28 Sept to 7 Oct |Dasarah Vacations

Total




PBA CENTRAL SCHOOL (CBSE) LINGASUGUR

Il TERM CALENDAR OF EVENTS - 2025-26

Month |Date/Day Events Club In charge Working Days
02-10-2025 Gandhi Jayanthi & Dasarah
07-10-2025 Valmiki Jayanthi
08-10-2025 1l Term Commences
October |11-10-2025 Sat |ll Saturday - Holiday 17
18-10-2025 Sat {Skill Subject - Diwali Celebration
2010 22 Oct Diwali Holidays
25-10-2025 Sat |l Term PTM
01-11-2025 Kannada Rajyotsava - Holiday
07-11-2025 Sports Day
08-11-2025 Sat |Sprots Day (Kanaka Jayanthi)
14-11-2025 Children's Day , . o
November 15112025 Kannada Club Activity Kannada Club Activity 24
22-11-2025 Sat |Skill Subject
24-12-2025 Issue of TT & Syallbus [Il PA
29-11-2025 Sat {Skill Subject
06-12-2025 Sat
08-12-2025 11l PA
09-12-2025 il PA
10-12-2025 I PA ..
December 13/12/2025 Sat |1l Saturday - Holiday Maths Club Activity 25
20-12-2025 Sat |Maths Club Activity
25-12-2025 Christmas - Holiday
27-12-2025 Sat |lll PTM
03-01-2026 Sat |Skill Subject
10/1/2026 Sat Il Saturday - Art/Culinary Club Activity
12-01-2026 Issue of TT & Syallbus IV PA
14-01-2026 Sankranthi - Holiday
17/1/2026 Sat  |Skill Subject . . .
January 24/1/2026 Sat_|Republic Day Preparation Art & Culinary Club Activity 24
26-01-2026 Republic Day
25-01-2026 IV PA
30-01-2026 IV PA
31/1/2026 Sat |IV PA
07-02-2026 Skill Subject
08-02-2026 issue of TT & Syliabus for Annual Exam
) 14/2/2026 Sat |il Saturday - Holiday . .
February 15/2/2026 Sun Sh:;ara’i:h:li - Hc?i-:%;' Science Club Activity 23
21/2/2026 Sat  {No activity
28-02-2026 Science Club Activity
02.03.2026 to
March  15103.2026  |Revision
16.03.2026 to
20.03.2026 Computer Practical Examinations
23.03.2026 to i
28.03.2026 Final Examination / / 2
Total 138

_: f ¥ €
Bangziore By-Pass
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